ra 1 946.13
FTSE 1 229857
FTSEA | 568.10
FTSEM | 1568.19
FTSEB | 521.06

.~ KiNHsAweroxon %

AVOSIKEG
ST00epéG
Juv.Tiipog

52,113,352

FTSE202 i 2295.50
DTR203 | 694.5000
ADMIE203 |  2.4900
ALPHA20:{  1.3300
BELA203 | 13.1200
CENER20: — 3.6900
EEE203 | 29.8300
ELLAKTOR T 1.2900
ELPE203 | 6.5800
ETE203 T 3.5400
EUROB203  1.0400
EXAE203 | 3.9300
EYDAP203 |  7.7600
FOYRK20: |  4.3400
GEKTERNA {  9.5300
HT0203 | 17.3500
INTRK203 T 1.7600
LAMDA20: |  7.1900
MIG203 | 0.0340
MOH203 | 14.3900
MYTIL203 | 15.5100
OPAP203 | 13.2500
PPA203 | 17.4400
PPC203 | 8.7300
TENERGY2 T 13.0200
TITC203 - 14.2000
TPEIR203 | 1.4900
vio203 | 4.9600

EUR/USD T 1.1417
EUR/GBP T 0.8394
EUR/JPY T 131.1380
EUR/CHF T 1.0493
EUR/AUD T 1.5983
EUR/CAD T 1.4477

CENER | 3.6650

CNLCAP — 8.7500
TITC J 14.1400
ABA= T 1.0180
ABE - 0.4760
AAMHE {  2.4900
AAMY | 2.0900
AOA | 13250
ANAPO | 7.9500
APAIr T 5.9400
AskO | 2.2400
ASTAK - 8.6500
ATEK - 04320
ATT l 0.1680
ATTIKA | 1.1200
BIO 1 4.9650
BIOKA T 1.4900
BIOZK | 0.6400
BO3Y: - 1.9800
BYTE 1 3.5200
FEBKA | 1.2300
FEKTEPNA )  9.5900
AAIOET | 3.2600
AEH l  8.6950
AOMIK | 0.7240
APOME | 0.3910
EBPO® — 0.9220

-0.90 954.61 945.24 52,113,352
-1.07 2324.11  2296.37 45,059,254
-1.09 574.55 567.78 48,720,576
-0.60 1575.40 1562.20 2,981,397
-1.04 528.87 519.23 22,882,209

33 Mtwtikég 77

49 Xwpig Kivnon 29
Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta

5,161,162 46,952,190

-1.31 570.00 2290.25  2324.00
-0.79 3 690.5000 694.5000
-0.80 107 2.4900 2.5200
-2.21 10,212 1.3100 1.3700
-3.67 108 13.0900  13.4000
0.00 81 3.6900 3.7300
-1.06 60 29.8000  30.0300
0.78 364 1.2900 1.3300
-1.35 67 6.5700 6.7000
0.85 3,721 3.5100 3.5700
-0.95 1,406 1.0400 1.0500
-2.00 29 3.9300 4.0200
-0.26 23 7.6200 7.7800
-1.59 49 4.3400 4.3800
-2.36 17 9.5100 9.5800
-0.80 173 17.3500  17.6800
1.73 569 1.7200 1.7700
-2.18 53 7.1800 7.2900
-5.56 440 0.0340 0.0360
-2.77 66 143900  14.5200
-1.02 361 15.4700  15.6300
-1.63 34 13.2300  13.4000
-0.29 3 17.4200  17.4500
-1.58 656 8.6900 8.9600
0.23 89 12.9500  13.1800
0.00 2 14.2000  14.2400
-1.32 2,072 1.4800 1.5100
-1.20 77 4.9600 5.0800
0.99 1.1268 1.1424 1.1305
0.77 0.8285 0.8396 0.8330
1.34 129.1880  131.2030
0.99 1.0382 1.0493 1.0390
0.93 1.5831 1.5985 1.5835
1.08 1.4315 1.4485 1.4322
-2.40 113,073  3.7200 3.6650
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
-0.84 40,563  14.2600  14.0000
1.60 98,242 1.0180 0.9940
0.00 18,200 0.4800 0.4660
-0.40 94,171 2.5200 2.4800
-0.48 4,988 2.1300 2.0700
-3.14 6,024,535 1.3710 1.3205
-1.85 262 8.1000 7.9500
1.71 146,451 5.9800 5.7200
-1.32 9,935 2.3000 2.2400
0.00 160 8.6500 8.6500
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
-1.18 210,018 0.1728 0.1620
-0.88 13,584 1.1250 1.1200
-1.29 141,747 5.0700 4.9100
2.76 431 1.4900 1.4400
-1.23 17,680 0.6500 0.6280
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
-1.12 8,330 3.5600 3.5200
-2.77 2,548 1.2350 1.2300
-0.42 27,033 9.6000 9.4700
-1.21 151 3.3000 3.1600
-2.08 371,745 8.9250 8.6350
-2.16 2,883 0.7460 0.7240
-3.69 2,668 0.4010 0.3860
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

955

945

YAAKO T
MIN T
OnTPON T
KTHAA 1
Esyms T
MBI T
AMWA T
BIOKA 7T
EYNiK T
NAKAS 1
NTOMAEI T
TZKA T
npoo 71
APAIr T
ABAZ T
INKAT 1
ADA |
ETE T
OTE {
EYPOB —
AEH {
new 4
MYTIA 4
onan |
MMEAA |
AAMAA
APAIr T
TENEPT 1
BIO N
MOH |
EAAAKTC T

XAG/USD {

XAU/USD { 1,803.65
129.4000 XPD/USD | 2,328.36
XPT/USD { 1,031.41

EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA

EANAKTC

EANE
EAZTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMZIA
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPQB
EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAID
INTEK

{
{
{

DD D >

S

+

INTEPKO —

0.2240
0.6200
2.2600
1.8500
0.6350
0.7100
22.0000
1.4900
6.0200
2.2800
0.6000
3.0000
6.9000
5.9400
1.0180
2.2000

1.3250
3.5400
17.4150
1.0450
8.6950
1.4950
15.4700
13.2000
13.1700
7.1850
5.9400
13.0400
4.9650
14.3300
1.2950

22.35

29.8000
1.2350
5.9000
0.4900
1.8600
18.9000
1.2950
6.5700
2.4200
1.8100
1.9340
5.7000
5.1000
0.6350
3.5400
4.6500
7.7300
6.0200
1.0450
3.9500
1.8000
0.7410
1.4950
2.2000
4.4200
3.7800
7.1000

8.74
7.83
6.60
6.32
3.25
2.90
2.80
2.76
2.73
2.70
2.56
2.04
1.77
1.71
1.60
1.38

-3.14
0.65
-0.37
0.00
-2.08
-0.99
-1.09
-0.98
-2.37
-1.03
1.71
1.09
-1.29
=115l
1.33

=1L3J7/
-0.23
-1.84
-0.63

-1.81
-0.40
-1.67
0.00
-1.06
0.32
1.33
-1.35
1.26
0.56
-1.93
-0.35
-0.39
3.25
0.65
0.22
0.78
2.73
0.00
-1.25
-0.28
-0.94
-0.33
1.38
0.00
0.53
0.00

7,551
2,692
12
6,228
96,667
1,890
100
431
12,998
662
14,995
9,059
52,490
146,451
98,242
155,677

8,101,966
7,823,015
6,178,331
4,580,243
3,260,047
2,376,985
2,240,526
2,171,998
1,093,304
983,770
859,697
841,562
707,880
704,192
653,734

22.00
1,788.72
2,283.98
1,022.43

10,591
6,711
797
8,069
1,200
1,832
501,823
41,102
10,358
9,135
126,660
3,368
20,996
96,667
2,209,875
385
17,520
12,998
4,381,522
34,684
2,363
138,240
2,113
155,677
32
10,561
0

0.2320
0.6250
2.2600
1.8500
0.6350
0.7100
22.0000
1.4900
6.0200
2.2800
0.6050
3.0000
7.0000
5.9800
1.0180
2.2800

1.3710
3.5660
17.6950
1.0535
8.9250
1.5070
15.6400
13.4000
13.4100
7.2550
5.9800
13.2800
5.0700
14.6100
1.3200

22.66

0.1970
0.5700
2.0600
1.6800
0.6100
0.6800
22.0000
1.4400
5.8600
2.1400
0.5700
2.9400
6.7000
5.7200
0.9940
2.1500

1.3205
3.5080
17.4150
1.0300
8.6350
1.4840
15.4300
13.2000
13.0500
7.1600
5.7200
12.8400
4.9100
14.3000
1.2750

Silver / $

1,809.07 Gold/$

2,395.63 Palladium
1,041.70 Platinium

30.3000
1.2450
5.9500
0.4900
1.8700

19.0800
1.3200
6.7400
2.4300
1.8100
1.9820
5.7400
5.1200
0.6350
3.5660
4.6700
7.8200
6.0200
1.0535
3.9900
1.8000
0.7470
1.4950
2.2800
4.5400
3.7900
0.0000

29.7700
1.2250
5.8500
0.4710
1.8100
18.8400
1.2750
6.5700
2.3400
1.7650
1.9340
5.6600
5.0000
0.6100
3.5080
4.6400
7.6000
5.8600
1.0300
3.9200
1.7650
0.7380
1.4700
2.1500
4.4200
3.6900
0.0000

nea |
Kypio |
MOYZK |
BIOT |
MA@IO |
INAOT
PEBOIA |
ANEK
EX 2
APOME |
MENTI
ANDA
XAIAE
TEBKA
NAYM
CENER

DRt R R

ANOA |
EYPOB —
Mir 4
ETE 1T
new |
®BMEZ |
EAAAKT T
AEH
oTe
INTKA T
ATT
onan {
INKAT T
APAIr T
MYTIA |

DJ { 35,348.23
COMPX | 14,176.39

0.3640
1.5100
0.6240
0.5000
0.5450
0.5900
1.2100
0.0885
0.6350
0.3910
4.7100
1.3250
0.6700
1.2300
1.0600
3.6650

1.3250
1.0450
0.0348
3.5400
1.4950
0.0683
1.2950
8.6950
17.4150
1.7420
0.1680
13.2000
2.2000
5.9400
15.4700

S&P500 | 4,526.59

DAX | 15,444.03

CAC40 | 7,021.45

INTET —
INTKA T
Kkamn 1

NIKKEl | 27,241.31

0.9180
1.7420
2.1200

KAPEA | 276.0000

KEKP  —
KEMEN

KAM

KMOA
KOPAE
KOYAA
KOYES
KPI

KTHAA 1
KYyPio |
NAMDA |
AAMW, T
NANAK —
NEBK  —
AEBN |
Aoroz 1
AOYAH |
AYK -
MA®IO |
MEBA —
MENTI |
MEPKO —
mr

<« |

e

1.8980
2.9800
0.6700
3.2200
0.4840
0.4110
18.8000
8.2000
1.8500
1.5100
7.1850
22.0000
1.1000
0.4000
0.2940
1.1000
2.3800
1.5500
0.5450
2.1300
4.7100
49.0000
0.0348

-11.22
-6.50
-6.31
-5.66
-4.39
-4.07
-3.97
-3.80
-3.79
-3.69
-3.29
-3.14
-2.90
=2.77
-2.75
-2.40

-3.14
0.00
-0.57
0.65
-0.99
-0.73
1.33
-2.08
-0.37
0.23
-1.18
-0.98
1.38
1.71

-0.79
-1.67
=137
-1.09
-1.32
-1.06

0.00
0.23

0.47
-1.43
0.00
0.00
-0.59
0.00
-1.02
-2.14
0.11

-2.38
6.32

-6.50
-1.03
2.80
0.00
0.00
-1.34
0.92

-0.83
0.00
-4.39
0.00
-3.29
0.00
-0.57

3,000
6,956
33,344
20,423
880
117,868
1,800
24,416
1,820
2,668
1,187
6,024,535
1,000
2,548
6,101
113,073

6,024,535
4,381,522
3,163,817
2,209,875
1,588,798
675,392
501,823
371,745
351,621
332,694
210,018
163,543
155,677
146,451
144,244

946,13

0.3900
1.5900
0.6720
0.5100
0.5450
0.6000
1.2800
0.0885
0.6350
0.4010
4.7200
1.3710
0.7050
1.2350
1.0900
3.7200

1.3710
1.0535
0.0364
3.5660
1.5070
0.0694
1.3200
8.9250
17.6950
1.7440
0.1728
13.4000
2.2800
5.9800
15.6400

Dow Jones

German Index

0
332,694
7,152
54
25,856
0
4,530
308
3,340
26,389
15,465
2,599
6,228
6,956
136,784
100
0
0
400
50
2,700
7,470
880
0
1,187
0
3,163,817

Nasdaq
S&P 500

Paris
Nikkei

0.0000
1.7440
2.1900
280.0000
1.9080
0.0000
0.6840
3.2200
0.4850
0.4270
18.8000
8.4400
1.8500
1.5900
7.2550
22.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.2940
1.1000
2.4000
1.5950
0.5450
0.0000
4.7200
0.0000
0.0364

0.3600
1.4950
0.6220
0.5000
0.5400
0.5900
1.2100
0.0885
0.5950
0.3860
4.5500
1.3205
0.6700
1.2300
1.0300
3.6650

1.3205
1.0300
0.0345
3.5080
1.4840
0.0680
1.2750
8.6350
17.4150
1.7100
0.1620
13.2000
2.1500
5.7200
15.4300

0.0000
1.7100
2.1100
272.0000
1.7540
0.0000
0.6520
3.2200
0.4720
0.4110
18.5600
8.1600
1.6800
1.4950
7.1600
22.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.2940
1.1000
2.3400
1.5500
0.5400
0.0000
4.5500
0.0000
0.0345




PH2IO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN T 0.6200 7.83 2,692 0.6250 0.5700 PEBOIA | 1.2100 -3.97 1,800 1.2800 1.2100
MOH J 14.3300 -1.51 48,775 14.6100  14.3000 AP 1 86000 -1.15 6,085 8.7400  8.5500
MONTA | 0.6650 -0.75 1,455 0.6650 0.6400 ZAPAN — 1.4900 0.00 358 1.4900 1.4900
MOTO | 2.2400 -1.75 41,025 2.3000 22300 3IENTP | 0.3000 -0.33 62,809 0.3040  0.2970
MOYZK | 0.6240 -6.31 33,344 0.6720 0.6220 :iIAMA - 2.7600 0.00 S, /E7 2.7600  2.7200
MMEAA | 13.1700 -2.37 82,730 13.4100 13.0500 3MEIT | 9.6400 -0.62 1,840 9.7000  9.6200
MMPIK T 2.1800 0.46 44,233 2.2000 2.1600 M T 07600 0.66 1,901 0.7600  0.7550
MYTIA | 15.4700 -1.09 144,244  15.6400  15.4300 :MYP — 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAKA: T 2.2800 2.70 662 2.2800 2.1400 TENEPT T 13.0400 1.09 64,526 13.2800 12.8400
NAYM J  1.0600 -2.75 6,101 1.0900 1.0300 TZKA T 3.0000 2.04 9,059 3.0000  2.9400
ZYAK J 0.2380 -0.83 34,290 0.2420 0.2360 TPAXTOP - 1.2000 0.00 13,121 1.2100 1.2000
ZYAN - 03120 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  OIEP 1 06700 -1.47 8,775 0.6840  0.6600
OAe T 25.4000 0.40 1,872 26.0000 25.4000 OAEZO - 6.7500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OAN J 17.3400 -0.34 5,681 17.5000 17.2600 OPAK | 43250 -1.48 40,373 4.3800  4.3050
OAYMN | 1.6800 -2.10 A&7 1.7280 1.6780 XAIAE | 0.6700 -2.90 1,000 0.7050  0.6700
OnAn — 13.2000 -0.98 163,543 13.4000  13.2000
OTE J 17.4150 -0.37 351,621 17.6950  17.4150
OTOEA - 9.7000 0.00 22,699 9.7000 9.4900
MNAIP J 1.1450 -2.14 6,358 1.1500 1.1250
nAn 4 2.7500 -0.72 11,766 2.7800 2.7400
MEIP J  1.4950 -0.99 1,588,798 1.5070 1.4840
netPo T 7.3600 0.27 5,558 7.3800 7.3000
NAAG 4 6.2000 -0.96 23,098 6.2500 6.1800
MAAIZ J  3.9600 -0.25 3,650 3.9900 3.9000
NAAKP ~ — 17.8000 0.00 410 17.8000  17.8000
MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEMIA | 1.6400 -0.61 44,970 1.6500 1.6100
MPONTEA —  9.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

nPo® T 6.9000 1.77 52,490 7.0000 6.7000

REALCON! |  2.6900 -0.37 6,728 2.7400 2.6100 OMTPON T 2.2600  6.60 12 2.2600  2.0600
ATPAXT — 5.4000 0.00 25 5.4000 5.4000 MEP® - 5.4400 0.00 13,620 5.5400  5.3600
BINTA - 4.7600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ ! 0.0683 -0.73 675,392 0.0694  0.0680
EX J  0.6350 -3.79 1,820 0.6350 0.5950 ®OYNTA — 0.6600 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
KAIPOME: |  0.1604 -2.08 73,296 0.1656 0.1600
MAzONn - 1.7600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP T 0.6000 2.56 14,995 0.6050

AAAK — 9.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI T 07100 2.90 1,890 0.7100  0.6800
AAAT — 3.5600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN — 0.2000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AKPIT — 0.6700 0.00 47 0.6700 0.5550 MNOTK - 0.7300 0.00 4,599 0.7500  0.7300
ANEK 1 0.0885 -3.80 24,416 0.0885 0.0885 NIKAZ - 1.2400 0.00 300 1.2400  1.2400
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA J 03640 -11.22 3,000 0.3900  0.3600
ANEMO - 0.1080 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK - 0.0610 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH - 0.3720 0.00 3 0.3000 03000 YAAKO T 02240 874 7,551 0.2320 0.1970
BIOT 4 0.5000 -5.66 20,423 0.5100 05000 OPIFO | 0.1660 -1.19 70,400 0.1690  0.1660
BIZ — 1.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO — 0.3400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK J 0.2340 -0.85 21,078 0.2340 0.2340
INAOT | 0.5900 -4.07 117,868  0.6000 0.5900
KPEKA  — 0.1700 0.00 1,050 0.1700 0.1360

CcMPBO1 T 100.01 0.01 17 100.0200 100.0101 AEATEXO - 100.22  0.00 3 100.2200 100.2200 NOBAA T 99.20 0.40 4 99.200 99.200
CPLPB1 - 99.01 0.00 15 99.0200  99.0000 EAXAO1 T 99.14 0.15 17 99.1500 99.0000 OMAMC{ 100.75  -0.09 99 101.300 100.750
APAITO1 T 100.01 0.21 12 100.0100 100.0100 KOPAAOIT 101.68  0.60 124 101.9000 101.0652 MPEMIAY  97.77 -1.02 107 98.001 97.750
ATTIKAOL —  98.52 0.00 202 99.3000  98.5000 AAMAAO{ 100.43 -0.03 72 100.5000 100.4000 MPONTIT  96.75 0.05 7 97.000 96.500
BKAIOO1 — 100.30 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPI — 98.70 0.00 0 0.000  0.000
FEKTEPNA — 102.75 0.00 100 102.7500 102.7500 MAzO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
TEKTEPNAT  98.16 0.01 38 98.2500  98.0990 MAZO03 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
IEKTEPNA - 97.00 0.00 5 97.0200  97.0000 MOHO1 | 97.83  -0.48 91 98.0000 97.8000

ALAK Jo2321 =il 73 455 23.2100  23.2100

INKATA 1 0.15 49.50 17,933,723 0.1580 0.1000




